Pfalzischer Sportschltzenbund e.V.

Ralf Kilb, Rundenkampfleiter Pfalzliga West
HauptstraBe 10, 66978 Donsieders
T: 06333 - 3376, F: 06333 - 6030792, M: ralf.kilb@web.de
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Verein

SV Alsenborn

SSG Queidersbach
SV Breitenbach
SC Obermoschel
SV Bruchmuihlbach
SV Thaleischweiler
SC Rammelsbach
SV Lauterecken

Name
Straulini Guido
Andlauer Sven
Bumb Tobias

Name

Straulini Guido
Andlauer Sven
Marcula Erik
Bumb Tobias
Grol3 Torsten
Flett Nico

Leis Mark
Zimmer Dirk
Bandel Michael
Kettering Ralf
Erking Tobias
Schang Michael
Neitsch Thilo
Mathias Christian
Knuth Carlo
Riegelmann André
Muthreich Friedrich
Utzinger Klaus
Gintz Hartmuth
Schéfer Robert
Frank Benjamin
Erking Stephan
Gordner Mike
Dingert Werner
Florschiitz Christian
Fuchs Inge
Kraus Frank
Martin Christian
Rudnick Sascha
Wenz Daniel
Mérz Martin
Golter Holger
Burger Philipp

Ergebnisse_SpoPi_PLW_2024

25m Sportpistole

Pfalzliga West

3. Wettkampf, 21. Juli 2024

SV Lauterecken 1555
SC Obermoschel 1638
SV Bruchmilhlbach 1611
SV Breitenbach 1628

1655 SSG Queidersbach
1638 SV Alsenborn
1579 SV Thaleischweiler
1612 SC Rammelsbach

Mannschaftswertung

1.WK
1616
1583
1620
1590
1601
1570
1541
1540

Tageswertung

2.WK
1626
1625
1596
1600
1553
1599
1574
1536

3WK 4WK 5WK 6WK  Summe

1638
1655
1628
1638
1611
1579
1612
1555

Verein Ergebnis

SSG Queidersbhach
SV Breitenbach
SC Obermoschel

565
557
557

Einzelwertung

Verein 1LWK 2.WK
SSG Queidersbach 545 547
SV Breitenbach 552 548
SV Bruchmuihlbach 558 537
SC Obermoschel 543 541
SV Lauterecken 553 537
SV Alsenborn 523 554
SSG Queidersbach 534 543
SV Alsenborn 542 532
SV Alsenborn 551 540
SC Rammelsbach 546 526
SC Obermoschel 523 541
SV Thaleischweiler 535 538
SC Rammelsbach 528 536
SV Breitenbach 527 530
SV Thaleischweiler 521 532
SV Breitenbach 532 513
SV Breitenbach 536 518
SSG Queidersbach 504 535
SC Obermoschel 524 518
SV Bruchmiihlbach 554 490
SV Thaleischweiler 514 529
SC Obermoschel 506 498
SV Bruchmiihlbach 451 526
SC Rammelsbach 467 512
SV Alsenborn 481 510
SV Lauterecken 485 502
SC Obermoschel 503 465
SV Lauterecken 467 486
SV Lauterecken 454 497
SV Lauterecken 502 473
SV Bruchmiihlbach 475
SV Thaleischweiler 469
SV Bruchmiihlbach 489

Seite 1

WK 4WK 5WK 6WK Summe

565
557
554
557
551
553
552
554
531
549
549
533
535
534
531
537
524
538
532
526
515
516
531
528
513
501
508
503
489
459
526
506

4880
4863
4844
4828
4765
4748
4727
4631

1657
1657
1649
1641
1641
1630
1629
1628
1622
1621
1613
1606
1599
1591
1584
1582
1578
1577
1574
1570
1558
1520
1508
1507
1504
1488
1476
1456
1440
1434
1001
975

489

Schnitt
1626,67
1621,00
1614,67
1609,33
1588,33
1582,67
1575,67
1543,67

Schnitt
552,33
552,33
549,67
547,00
547,00
543,33
543,00
542,67
540,67
540,33
537,67
535,33
533,00
530,33
528,00
527,33
526,00
525,67
524,67
523,33
519,33
506,67
502,67
502,33
501,33
496,00
492,00
485,33
480,00
478,00
500,50
487,50
489,00
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